

CHEROKEE COUNTY SPORTS HALL OF FAME

The Cherokee County Sports Hall of Fame was established with in 2005 as a non-profit organization with a mission to seek out and recognize individuals or entities that have demonstrated a commitment to athletics in Cherokee County, Alabama.

Through the efforts of our community partners, we have been able to recognize legendary coaches & athletes that have set the standards our young people aspire to achieve.

The CCSHOF wishes to take advantage of its non-profit status to encourage businesses and individuals to support the CCSHOF by purchasing an advertisement box on our website:

www.CherokeeCountyAlabamaSportsHOF.com



\$100 GOLD SPONSOR

Gold Sponsors can include name, address, phone number, email and a web link to business.

Ads should be submitted with check/money order made out to the Cherokee County Sports Hall of Fame & sent to P.O.BOX 36, Centre, Alabama 35960. For additional information e-mail: ccalhof@gmail.com

Line 1 Business/Sponsor Name:	
Line 2 Address:	
Line 3 Phone Number:	
Line 4 Web Link or E-mail Link:	



\$25.00 BRONZE SPONSOR - FRIEND OF THE SPORTS HALL of FAME

All Friends of the Hall Sponsors will include the name of an individual, family name, or in memorial.

\$25.00 Individual/Family/In Memorial Name:______

Please feel free to invite others to visit the website! They will find that some of the greatest athletes in the state of Alabama started right here in Cherokee County. On behalf of the Cherokee County Sports Hall of Fame we sincerely thank you in advance for your support!